

## Bid Committee Bid Tab

Bid OCWUT WC-1096 Ended at 05/14/2025 10:00 AM CDT

The City of Oklahoma City and Trusts - Waterline Replacement

Generated by: City Clerk

### Summary

<b>Company</b>	Southwest Water Works
<b>Bid Number</b>	OCWUT WC-1096
<b>Item Grouping</b>	Base Bid - \$1,465,580.00
<b>Total Bid</b>	\$1,465,580.00

<b>Company</b>	Cimarron Construction Co.
<b>Bid Number</b>	OCWUT WC-1096
<b>Item Grouping</b>	Base Bid - \$1,672,925.00
<b>Total Bid</b>	\$1,672,925.00

<b>Company</b>	Luckinbill Construction Company
<b>Bid Number</b>	OCWUT WC-1096
<b>Item Grouping</b>	Base Bid - \$2,691,507.00
<b>Total Bid</b>	\$2,691,507.00

### Date

<b>Bid Number</b>	OCWUT WC-1096 Waterline Replacement
<b>Creation Date</b>	04/01/2025 08:12 AM CDT
<b>Start Date</b>	04/23/2025 10:00 AM CDT
<b>End Date</b>	05/14/2025 10:00 AM CDT
<b>Award Date</b>	Not Awarded Yet

### Line Item Summary

#### OCWUT WC-1096 Waterline Replacement

<b>Supplier</b>	Southwest Water Works
<b>Supplier Number</b>	1220507
<b>Unit Price</b>	\$15,000.00
<b>Quantity/Unit</b>	1 / Lump-Sum
<b>Total Price</b>	\$15,000.00
<b>Product Code</b>	109
<b>Supplier Product Code</b>	
<b>Supplier Notes</b>	

<b>Unit Price</b>	\$5,000.00
<b>Quantity/Unit</b>	1 / Lump-Sum
<b>Total Price</b>	\$5,000.00
<b>Product Code</b>	109
<b>Supplier Product Code</b>	
<b>Supplier Notes</b>	

<b>Unit Price</b>	\$20.00
<b>Quantity/Unit</b>	1079 / Linear Foot/Feet

**Total Price** \$21,580.00  
**Product Code** 252  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$700.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$1,400.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$450.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$450.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$600.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 5 / Each  
**Total Price** \$3,000.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$1,100.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 4 / Each  
**Total Price** \$4,400.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$700.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$700.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$700.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$1,400.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3 / Each  
**Total Price** \$1,500.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$1,800.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 32 / Each

**Total Price** \$57,600.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$2,200.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 28 / Each  
**Total Price** \$61,600.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$4,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$9,000.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$4,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$4,500.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$600.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 5 / Each  
**Total Price** \$3,000.00  
**Product Code** 504  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$1,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$1,500.00  
**Product Code** 504  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$1,800.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$1,800.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$1,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$1,500.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$3,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3 / Each

**Total Price** \$10,500.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$1,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3 / Each  
**Total Price** \$4,500.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$4,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$9,000.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$2,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$4,000.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$8,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 11 / Each  
**Total Price** \$88,000.00  
**Product Code** 507  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$1,200.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 6 / Each  
**Total Price** \$7,200.00  
**Product Code** 508  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$3,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 11 / Each  
**Total Price** \$38,500.00  
**Product Code** 511  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$4,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 20 / Each  
**Total Price** \$90,000.00  
**Product Code** 511  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$15,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum

**Total Price** \$15,000.00  
**Product Code** 513  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$15,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$15,000.00  
**Product Code** 801  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$10,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$10,000.00  
**Product Code** 801  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$30,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$30,000.00  
**Product Code** 802  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$70,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$70,000.00  
**Product Code** 809  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$2,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$2,500.00  
**Product Code** 810  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$245.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 38 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$9,310.00  
**Product Code** 813  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$125.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 206 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$25,750.00  
**Product Code** 816  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$245.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 90 / Square Yard

**Total Price** \$22,050.00  
**Product Code** 817  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$4.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3925 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$15,700.00  
**Product Code** 840  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$15.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 200 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$3,000.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$45.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3828 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$172,260.00  
**Product Code** 212  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$80.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 5161 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$412,880.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$700.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 20 / Each  
**Total Price** \$14,000.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$115.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 254 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$29,210.00  
**Product Code** 518  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$85.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 158 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$13,430.00  
**Product Code** 518  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$100.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 390 / Linear Foot/Feet

**Total Price** \$39,000.00  
**Product Code** 812  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$260.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 461 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$119,860.00  
**Product Code** 814  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Supplier** Cimarron Construction Co.  
**Supplier Number** 1211752  
**Unit Price** \$1,400.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$1,400.00  
**Product Code** 109  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$9,700.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$9,700.00  
**Product Code** 109  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$65.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1079 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$70,135.00  
**Product Code** 252  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$3,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$6,000.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$600.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$600.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$600.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 5 / Each  
**Total Price** \$3,000.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

Unit Price \$1,200.00  
Quantity/Unit 4 / Each  
Total Price \$4,800.00  
Product Code 501  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00  
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each  
Total Price \$800.00  
Product Code 501  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$700.00  
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each  
Total Price \$1,400.00  
Product Code 501  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$700.00  
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each  
Total Price \$2,100.00  
Product Code 501  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,500.00  
Quantity/Unit 32 / Each  
Total Price \$48,000.00  
Product Code 503  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,500.00  
Quantity/Unit 28 / Each  
Total Price \$70,000.00  
Product Code 503  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,500.00  
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each  
Total Price \$9,000.00  
Product Code 503  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,000.00  
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each  
Total Price \$4,000.00  
Product Code 503  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes



Unit Price \$1,300.00  
Quantity/Unit 5 / Each  
Total Price \$6,500.00  
Product Code 504  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,900.00  
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each  
Total Price \$2,900.00  
Product Code 504  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,400.00  
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each  
Total Price \$2,400.00  
Product Code 505  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,000.00  
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each  
Total Price \$4,000.00  
Product Code 505  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,800.00  
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each  
Total Price \$11,400.00  
Product Code 505  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,000.00  
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each  
Total Price \$12,000.00  
Product Code 505  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,800.00  
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each  
Total Price \$9,600.00  
Product Code 505  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5,000.00  
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each  
Total Price \$10,000.00  
Product Code 505  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$7,800.00  
Quantity/Unit 11 / Each  
Total Price \$85,800.00  
Product Code 507  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$500.00  
Quantity/Unit 6 / Each  
Total Price \$3,000.00  
Product Code 508  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,900.00  
Quantity/Unit 11 / Each  
Total Price \$20,900.00  
Product Code 511  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,800.00  
Quantity/Unit 20 / Each  
Total Price \$56,000.00  
Product Code 511  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$17,000.00  
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum  
Total Price \$17,000.00  
Product Code 513  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$9,000.00  
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum  
Total Price \$9,000.00  
Product Code 801  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,000.00  
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum  
Total Price \$4,000.00  
Product Code 801  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$24,000.00  
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum  
Total Price \$24,000.00  
Product Code 802  
Supplier Product Code  
Supplier Notes

**Unit Price** \$38,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$38,000.00  
**Product Code** 809  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$27,200.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$27,200.00  
**Product Code** 810  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$255.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 38 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$9,690.00  
**Product Code** 813  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$220.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 206 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$45,320.00  
**Product Code** 816  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$280.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 90 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$25,200.00  
**Product Code** 817  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$6.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3925 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$23,550.00  
**Product Code** 840  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$50.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 200 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$10,000.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$5.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3828 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$19,140.00  
**Product Code** 212  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$120.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 5161 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$619,320.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$700.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 20 / Each  
**Total Price** \$14,000.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$615.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 254 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$156,210.00  
**Product Code** 518  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$185.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 158 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$29,230.00  
**Product Code** 518  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$45.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 390 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$17,550.00  
**Product Code** 812  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$280.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 461 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$129,080.00  
**Product Code** 814  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Supplier** Luckinbill Construction Company  
**Supplier Number** 2394814  
**Unit Price** \$5,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$5,000.00  
**Product Code** 109  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$5,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$5,000.00  
**Product Code** 109  
**Supplier Product Code**

**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$280.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1079 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$302,120.00  
**Product Code** 252  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$650.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$1,300.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$500.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$530.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 5 / Each  
**Total Price** \$2,650.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$865.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 4 / Each  
**Total Price** \$3,460.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$645.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$645.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$600.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$1,200.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$600.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3 / Each  
**Total Price** \$1,800.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**

**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$900.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 32 / Each  
**Total Price** \$28,800.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$4,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 28 / Each  
**Total Price** \$112,000.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$7,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$14,000.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$8,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$8,000.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$2,400.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 5 / Each  
**Total Price** \$12,000.00  
**Product Code** 504  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$4,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$4,000.00  
**Product Code** 504  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$3,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$3,000.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$3,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Each  
**Total Price** \$3,500.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**

**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$5,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3 / Each  
**Total Price** \$15,000.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$6,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3 / Each  
**Total Price** \$18,000.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$6,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$12,000.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$8,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 2 / Each  
**Total Price** \$16,000.00  
**Product Code** 505  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$12,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 11 / Each  
**Total Price** \$132,000.00  
**Product Code** 507  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$2,800.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 6 / Each  
**Total Price** \$16,800.00  
**Product Code** 508  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$2,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 11 / Each  
**Total Price** \$27,500.00  
**Product Code** 511  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$3,500.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 20 / Each  
**Total Price** \$70,000.00  
**Product Code** 511  
**Supplier Product Code**

**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$10,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$10,000.00  
**Product Code** 513  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$15,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$15,000.00  
**Product Code** 801  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$10,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$10,000.00  
**Product Code** 801  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$14,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$14,000.00  
**Product Code** 802  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$200,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$200,000.00  
**Product Code** 809  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$10,000.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 1 / Lump-Sum  
**Total Price** \$10,000.00  
**Product Code** 810  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$200.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 38 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$7,600.00  
**Product Code** 813  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$150.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 206 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$30,900.00  
**Product Code** 816  
**Supplier Product Code**



**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$200.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 90 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$18,000.00  
**Product Code** 817  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$5.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3925 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$19,625.00  
**Product Code** 840  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$15.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 200 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$3,000.00  
**Product Code** 503  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$20.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 3828 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$76,560.00  
**Product Code** 212  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$227.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 5161 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$1,171,547.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$605.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 20 / Each  
**Total Price** \$12,100.00  
**Product Code** 501  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$350.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 254 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$88,900.00  
**Product Code** 518  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$300.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 158 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$47,400.00  
**Product Code** 518  
**Supplier Product Code**

**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$65.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 390 / Linear Foot/Feet  
**Total Price** \$25,350.00  
**Product Code** 812  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Unit Price** \$250.00  
**Quantity/Unit** 461 / Square Yard  
**Total Price** \$115,250.00  
**Product Code** 814  
**Supplier Product Code**  
**Supplier Notes**

**Supplier Totals**

**Supplier** Southwest Water Works  
**Supplier Number** 1220507  
**Total Bid Price** \$1,465,580.00  
**Bid Contact** Paul Matthews  
paul@swwaterworks.com  
4059902510  
**Address** 201 NW 132nd St  
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73114  
United States  
**Supplier Notes**

**Supplier** Cimarron Construction Co.  
**Supplier Number** 1211752  
**Total Bid Price** \$1,672,925.00  
**Bid Contact** Chris McMurtrey  
cm@cimarroncco.com  
405-728-1555 ext. 104  
**Address** 3501 NE 63rd Street  
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73121  
United States  
**Supplier Notes**

**Supplier** Luckinbill Construction Company  
**Supplier Number** 2394814  
**Total Bid Price** \$2,691,507.00  
**Bid Contact** Robert Gibson  
robert.gibson@luckinbillconstruction.com  
(405) 359-6880  
**Address** 409 Centennial Blvd  
Edmond, Oklahoma, 73013  
United States  
**Supplier Notes**

**The Bid Committee met in the  
Municipal Building - City Clerk's Conference Room  
200 N. Walker Avenue, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma  
AT 10:00 A.M. OR LATER**

**THE BID COMMITTEE OPENS TIMELY SUBMITTED BIDS AND DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS.** The Bid Committee's preliminary observations are not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. **THE ORIGINATING DEPARTMENT SHALL CAREFULLY EXAMINE AND EVALUATE ALL OPENED BIDS.** Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the City Clerk's Office at (405) 297-2391.

Miranda Crawford  
**City Clerk Designee**

Hannah Adams  
**Purchasing Agent Designee**

Christy Barron  
**City Auditor Designee**

Potential Bid Defects Noted:

- #1 Anti/Non-collusion Affidavit not attached to bid
- #2 Business Relationship Affidavit not attached to bid or not properly notarized
- #3 Bid Security or Bid Bond missing
- #4 Bid Security or Bid Bond listed incorrect awarding agency
- #5 Bid Security or Bid Bond listed insufficient amount
- #6 Bidder not prequalified
- #7 Other \_\_\_\_\_

Originating Department shall:

1. **Carefully examine and evaluate all opened bids**, including a review of potential defects noted by the Bid Committee; and
2. Contact your legal representative prior to recommending contract award based on a bid with any potential or perceived irregularity or defect; and
3. Prepare a memorandum to City Council/Trust with recommendations regarding contract award, listing all bids opened and noting any defects; and
4. Attach a copy of the Bid Committee's Bid Tabulation with the agenda item recommending contract award.